VI.

2:00 - 2:05
2:05-2:10
2:10-2:30
2:30-3:10
3:10-3:25

3:25-3:30

LHIC Behavioral Health Workgroup Meeting
6.08.15—-2:00 p.m.
Severn Room

Agenda
Introductions
Approval of minutes from 5.28.15
Revisions to 2015-2017 Behavioral Health Action Plan
Community Forum ldeas
Schedule of Meeting Topics Driven by Action Plan

Announcements/Information Sharing






